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 IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

* * * * * * * * * *

RANDOLPH MOORE,

Petitioner,

vs.

RENEE BAKER, Warden, and
CATHERINE CORTEZ MASTO,
Attorney General of the State of
Nevada,

Respondents.

No. 66652

CERTIFICATION UNDER NRAP 9(a)

I hereby certify pursuant to NRAP 9(a)(C) that there are no

transcripts to be requested in this matter from the court reporter in

the district court.

Dated this 22nd day of October, 2014.

RENE L. VALLADARES
Federal Public Defender

TIFFANI DANI HURST
Assistant Federal Public Defender
Nevada State Bar No. 11027C
411 E. Bonneville, Suite 250
Las Vegas, Nevada 89101
(702) 388-6577
danielle_hurst@fd.org 

Attorneys for Appellant
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Electronically Filed
Oct 23 2014 08:12 a.m.
Tracie K. Lindeman
Clerk of Supreme Court

Docket 66652   Document 2014-35314



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that this document was filed electronically with

the Nevada Supreme Court on the 22nd day of October, 2014.  

Electronic Service of the foregoing Certification Under NRAP 9(a) shall

be made in accordance with the Master Service List as follows:

Steven S. Owens
Chief Deputy District Attorney 
Criminal Appeals Unit
200 Lewis Avenue
Las Vegas, NV  89101

Adam Woodrum
Deputy Attorney General
Office of the Nevada Attorney General
555 E. Washington Ave, Suite 3900
Las Vegas, NV  89101 

   
                                                        

Jeremy Kip                                                                         
An employee of the Federal Public Defender, District of Nevada
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